Solo Results for TUNA Mt Challenge at Soldier Hollow, UT on 10/11/09

Bike Bike Total
Place Run Lapl Lap2 Bike Bike

Class (Class) Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Run Time Rank Time Time Time Rank Total Time
Boy Solo 1 314 Karsten Hokanson 13 M 0:05:17 1 0:05:22 0:03:16 0:08:38 3 0:13:54.7
2 311 Drew Palmer-Leger 10 M 0:06:25 9 0:04:42 0:03:52 0:08:34 2 0:14:585

3 308 Grady Anderson 11 ™M 0:06:22 7 0:04:48 0:04:22 0:09:10 4 0:15:31.9

4 272 Connor Patten 10 M 0:06:42 10 0:05:01 0:04:43 0:09:44 7 0:16:26.1

5 312 William Nichols 12 M 0:06:06 4 0:06:36 0:06:22 0:12:57 14 0:19:03.5

6 271 Skylar Patten 8 M 0:08:18 17 0:05:41 0:05:35 0:11:16 12 0:19:33.8

Women Solo 1 274 Senta Beyer 39 F 0:26:54 15 0:17:21  0:15:26 0:32:47 10 0:59:40.6
2 317 Cathy Batten 42 F 0:27:03 16  0:20:52 0:18:26 0:39:18 19 1:06:21.1

3 268 Laurel Anderson 17 F 0:29:37 21 0:21:13 0:18:46 0:39:58 22 1:09:35.2

4 318 Jeannie Rollo 36 F 0:30:53 26 0:20:50 0:18:51 0:39:41 21 1:10:33.9

5 260 Margaret Moore 44 F 0:27:32 18 0:22:45 0:21:16 0:44:00 29 1:11:324

6 306 Stefani Day 46 F 0:30:46 24 0:22:26  0:19:27 0:41:53 25 1:12:39.0

7 303 Susan Armstrong 50 F 0:28:37 20 0:23:18 0:21:23 0:44:41 30 1:13:175

8 262 Lisa Bruns 45 F 0:31:34 27  0:24:37  0:22:21 0:46:58 31 1:18:32.3

9 265 Jill Merrifield 57 F 0:41:12 34 0:33:.06 0:31:02 1:04:08 34 1:45:19.3

Girl Solo 1 315 Michaela Webb 13 F 0:05:31 2 0:03:50 0:03:40 0:07:30 1 0:13.014
2 316 Haley Batten 11 F 0:06:19 6 0:05:27 0:03:44 0:09:11 5 0:15:304

3 319 Bruns Hannah 12 F 0:06:23 8 0:05:01 0:04:19 0:09:20 6 0:15:425

4 275 Madison Morgan 10 F 0:06:45 11 0:05:49 0:04:16 0:10:05 9 0:16:49.8

5 266 Ria McCarthy 11 F 0:07:02 14  0:04:52 0:05:00 0:09:52 8 0:16:53.8

6 310 Sydney Palmer-Leger 7F 0:07:01 13  0:05:53 0:05:21 0:11:14 11 0:18:14.8

7 267 Addison McCarthy 9F 0:07:51 16 0:05:41 0:05:29 0:11:10 10 0:19:01.1

8 313 Annikia Hokanson 9F 0:07:36 15 0:06:12 0:05:49 0:12:00 13  0:19:36.0

261 Rachel Ainsworth 13 F 0:06:47 12 0:07:44 DNF

Men Solo 1 269 Jasonn Potter 34 M 0:23:32 7 0:15:44 0:13:37 0:29:21 2 0:52:53.2
2 302 Donald Armstrong 51 M 0:21:55 3  0:16:35 0:14:40 0:31:15 4 0:53:09.8

3 263 lan Anderson 18 M 0:21:33 1 0:15:559 0:16:05 0:32:04 7 0:53:374

4 309 Ron Palmer-Leger 42 M 0:24:49 10 0:16:05 0:14:43 0:30:48 3 0:55:37.6

5 270 Scott Patten 41 M 0:26:05 12 0:17:48 0:15:35 0:33:23 12 0:59:28.2

6 305 Donald DeBlieux 48 M 0:24:09 8 0:18:25 0:17:03 0:35:27 13 0:59:36.5

7 273 Thomas Cooke 41 M 0:27:52 19 0:16:49 0:15:25 0:32:14 8 1:00:05.8

8 264 Ken McCarthy 52 M 0:27:06 17 0:1851 0:17:27 0:36:17 14  1:03:22.9

9 300 Chris Magerl 46 M 0:26:51 14  0:19:30 0:17:41 0:37:11 17  1:04:02.2

10 307 Kevin Brindle 39 M 0:26:14 13 0:22:28 0:19:555 0:42:24 26 1:08:37.2

11 304 Dan Lowell 49 M 0:30:34 23  0:23:13 0:19:41 0:42:55 27 1:13:28.8

12 301 Drew Doll 57 M 0:33:53 32  0:21:15 0:19:29 0:40:43 24 1:14:36.7

13 276 Howard Ingle 59 M 0:35:35 33 0:27:17 0:24:21 0:51:38 33 1:27:13.1
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Team Results for TUNA Mt Challenge

Women's Team

Girls Team

Men's Team

Junior/Senior Team

Mixed Team

Place
(Class)
1

1

= a b wNPEF

a b wN PR

7:42 PM on 10/11/2009

Bib Relay Team Name

30 SuperFast
32 No Name

47 Nelsaaron
35 WARP

43 Anderspawn
45 Team TUNA News
46 Road Toads

42 Beauty And Beast

48 Millsong

44 Keeney/Browne
31 LauraAndSteve
50 Rigor Mortis

40 DD Ranch

41 Schwab-Shell

Legl First Legl Last

Name
Jen

Sophie

Nels
Erik
Zach
Bruce
Chris

Mia

Kelly
Laurie
Steve
Nicole
Julie
Keri

Name
McCarthy

McDonald

Nichols
Vernon
Anderson
Schhroeder
Browne

Anderson

Milligan
Browne
Glaser
Muraro
D'Amore
Schwab

at Soldier Hollow, UT on 10/11/09

Leg2 First Leg2 Last

Name
Audrey

Ellie

Aaron
Kelly
Todd
Kurt
Francisco

Roger

David
Mark
Laura
Abe

Al
James

Name
Gove

Burton

Phillips
Hyvonen
Anderson
Dudley
Kjolseth

Anderson

Susong
Keeney
Patten
Abrahamsen
Davis

Shell

tuna_mt_challenge_091011.xls

Run
Time
0:31:41

0:05:41

0:22:36
0:21:46
0:22:50
0:32:07
0:30:23

0:06:19

0:23:13
0:24:12
0:25:57
0:31:34
0:30:51
0:33:09

Run
Rank
29

3

N W
NOON B

&)

11
28
25
31

Bike
Lapl
Time

0:19:53

0:21:34

0:12:28
0:16:13
0:17:58
0:17:53
0:21:05

0:19:18

0:15:51
0:15:48
0:16:07
0:19:54
0:24:23
0:27:59

Bike
Lap2
Time

0:20:38

0:21:55

0:12:34
0:16:43
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:22:00

0:20:05

0:16:04
0:16:00
0:16:26
0:19:12
0:27:05

Total
Bike
Time
0:40:31

0:43:29

0:25:01
0:32:56
0:36:27
0:36:25
0:43:05

0:39:23

0:31:56
0:31:48
0:32:33
0:39:06
0:51:28

Bike

Rank Total Time
23 1:12:12.3
15 0:49:09.3
1 0:47:37.6
11  0:54:41.9
16 0:59:17.0
15 1:08:31.9
28 1:13:28.0
20 0:45:41.7
6 0:55:08.4
5 0:55:59.9
9 0:58:29.9
18 1:10:39.9
32 1:22:18.9
DNF
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